
101 North Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0053 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/2/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/22/2019 1/22/2019

Title: Resolution Authorizing a Change Order with Steele Group Architects, PLLC, for Architectural and
Engineering Services for Winston Lake Park Redevelopment, Phase 2 (East Ward) [$411,125].
(Recommended by Finance Committee).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Steele - Winston Lake Park Redevelopment, Ph 2 - Change Order-CARF, 2. Steele - Winston Lake
Park Redevelopment, Ph 2 - Change Order-RESOLUTION

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council1/22/2019 1

Committee Recommends ApprovalFinance Committee1/14/2019 1

City of Winston-Salem Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

